
Lot PALLET # Item Number Item Description Quantity

201 1 1UKIT-109-20 1U, 20" RACKMOUNT RAILS 1

CPP48HDEWBL 48 PORT HIGH DENSITY PATCH PANEL 1

ES0219-0218 19" SHELF,VENT,1-SIDED,2U,18"D,BK 1

FAP6WEISC 6 PORT PANEL SC SIMPLEX LOADEDUSE W/OPTICOM ENCLS MM PHOSPH BRZ ELEC IVORY ROHS 1

FAP6WFCZ OPTICOM FIBER ADAPTER PANELS FAPS FC FAP W/6 FC SIMPLEX SM FIBER OPT 1

PBPS19007BK2 RACK COVER PANEL  7IN  BLACK 1

U2-14-LD-R Refurbished 2U black steel cantilever rackmount shelf. Light duty 18 gauge steel 1

U2-14-R Refurbished 2U black steel cantilever rackmount shelf 2

BOX 1 136432 ACU TERMINAL MOUNTING STRIP (XX06, XX07, XX97) 1

116903-10437 EL BELT 1

120643-6 CABLE ASSY., RS232, 9-WIRE, STRAIGHT 1

122360-20 Power Connector, Male 1

122360-21 POWER CONNECTOR 6 PIN FEMALE 1

125157-1 DIPLEXER DPX75K-002 WR75 1

136432-R Refurbished ACU TERMINAL MOUNTING STRIP (XX06, XX07, XX97) 1

140354-2 Replacement Kit KU 8W Codan Mini BUC Full Band 1

SEATEL-S-62-131001 Sailor- ISM 1

BOX 2 127386-2-R Refurbished LNB DUAL/TRI/ QUAD LO, KU BAND, TYPE F  SWEDISH MICROWAVE 1

135911-R Refurbished REPLACEMENT LNB KIT, C-BAND, PLL, NORSAT 3130N, VSAT 1

3220N PLL Unit +/- 10 Khz  and 20 Grados de temperature y Conn N 1

8515-R Refurbished LNB C-BAND DRO LNB LO STABILITY +/-500KHZ  15 DEG NOISE 1

LCD4S30-XX LNA, C-Band, Single-Thread, 30°K, 3.4-4.2 GHz 1

NJR2835U Ku-Band (11.70-12.20 GHz) PLL LNB. Local Stability: +/- 1.0 ppm (Ta.:-40 to +60C) Noise Figure: 0.8 1

NJR2836S LNB 12.25 TO 12.75HZ  IF FREQ 950 TO 1450 MHZ HI BAND 3 (INTERNATIONAL) 1

NJR2837S NJR2837S Ku-Band PLL LNB 1

NJR2837S-R Refurbished NJR2837S Ku-Band PLL LNB 1

NJR2842A3 KU 2LO PLL LNB, +/-35PPM, 22KHZ TONE SWITCH 1

NJS8451 LNA NJR, C-band, N type 1

BOX 3 1013904010 Mounting Kit, 19 in. Rack Single-Unit Mount, CC-GE11x/CC-T, XG116Pro, and OSA 5410 1

0061004009-C Adva Comp.1000BASE-LX/LH SFP Transceiver for MMF AND SMF 1310nm LC Connector 1

1013904010-R Refurbished Mounting Kit, 19 in. Rack Single-Unit Mount, CC-GE11x/CC-T, XG116Pro, and OSA 5410 1

1078904620-01 FSP 150CC-GE114, with integrated AC PSU, F150/ADV/GE114/AC, HW Rel 1.01 1

1091904617-01 EtherJack OS, CC-GE11x, Pre-Installed SW, R6.3.1 1

MAX-HD2-M-LTEA-W-IP67-R Refurbished Pepwave MAX BR1 M2M LTE (US) 1


